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2016 SPRING REVERSE RAFFLE
SATURDAY, MAY 21, 2016

7 P.M. | SAVAGE ARENA | MAIN FLOOR | TOLEDO, OH

GRAND PRIZE $7,500
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EVENT  DETA ILS
•	 Various tours/activities in Savage Arena facilities 

•	 Games of chance

•	 “Horse” race

•	 Silent auction lots 

•	 Live auction of premium items exclusive to the 
UT Reverse Raffle

•	 Photo booth with images emailed to you or sent 
to your mobile phone at the event

•	 All you can enjoy food and beverages (beer, 
wine & soda included)

2016 RAFFLE  COMMITTEE 

Craig Barrow	  
312.953.3430	  
csbarrow@yahoo.com

Bill Bollin	  
419.290.5665	  
bbollin@bex.net

Bob Bollin	  
419.467.5962	  
b.bollin@toledodoor.com

Scott Bollin	  
734.854.1302	  
scottb@transtarcorp.com

Ellen Critchley Pittman	  
419.356.6162	  
ellencp@bex.net  

John Day	  
419.861.2111	  
general93@aol.com

Randy Deniston	  
419.867.1300		   
rdeniston@lakesideinterior.com

Joe Fink		   
419.841.6729		
jfink1936@yahoo.com 

Jay Gast 
419.350.5235  
jgast23@gmail.com  

Duane Horst		
419.841.3333		
dhorst@ohcomfort.com

Doug Mallette  
419.290.6815		   
dougmallette@hotmail.com

Mike Mayo		
419.867.1300		
mmayo@lakesideinterior.com

Teddy & Kay Miller	  
419.283.0377		
tooledo@aol.com

Bryan Ohm		
419.861.1400 x123	  
bryan.ohm@modernportfoliomgt.com

Jack Pasienza		
419.705.8693		
jackp@bex.net

Paul Rahe		
419.475.9728		
paulr@raheandcompany.com

Stan Rinda 		
419.346.2236		
srinda@msn.com

Ron Schafer		
419.345.1844		
shavr111@gmail.com

Ron Vail		   
419.356.6055		
rnldvail@aol.com

Don Warner 
567.868.4271 
ddellc@bex.net 

Larry Zaiser		
419.473.8811		
lzaiser@muzakoftoledo.com

The University of Toledo Athletic Department Fundraiser



To order your raffle ticket, send the completed 
application with payment to the following address:

ATHLETIC DEVELOPMENT OFFICE MS 302
THE UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO
2801 WEST BANCROFT ST.
TOLEDO, OH 43606-3390
Please make checks payable to UT Foundation

RAFFLE TICKET APPLICATION

Name 

Address 

City			   State 		  Zip 

Email Address 

Day Phone

Payment Information
o CHECK (Payable to UT Foundation)

o MC    o VISA    o AMEX 

Card Number			               Expiration Date 

Day Phone  

Signature

 
NUMBER OF RAFFLE TICKETS

________ @ $150 per ticket = $________

NUMBER OF ADMISSION ONLY TICKETS
________ @ $40 per ticket = $_________

You may also contact any member of the raffle 
committee to order your tickets.

*Please print clearly & fill out completely, as this will be 
used to send out your football tickets in August.

The 2016 University of Toledo Athletic Department 
Spring Reverse Raffle is an exciting event for 
anyone wanting to support Rocket Athletics while 
enjoying a night out with fellow Rocket fans and 
coaches.
Throughout the evening, guests will have the 
opportunity to mingle with Toledo Rocket coaches 
and fans. Featured at the event this year will be 
the silent and live auctions, horse races, games  
of chance, 50/50 drawings, and the main event, 
the spring raffle. This year, the grand prize winner 
will go home with $7,500! The silent and live 
auctions will feature Rocket memorabilia, gear and 
unique experiences exclusive to The University of 
Toledo Athletic Department Spring Reverse Raffle. 

T IMEL INE  OF  THE  EVENT
7 p.m. 	 Doors open

7 p.m.	 Grazing stations open

*8 p.m. 	 Horse race auction

*8:45 p.m. 	 Live auction

*9:45 p.m. 	 Raffle drawings for  
Grand Prize winner

*Approximate times

T ICKET  SALES 
Tickets are available for purchase from committee 
members, by filling out the attached form and mailing 
it in, or by calling the Athletic Development Office at 
419.530.5087. Admission only tickets are available 
for $40 per person. There is a limit of 350 raffle tickets 
available for sale.

T ICKET  PR ICE : $150
This includes:
•	 Admission for two to the event on  

Sat., May 21, 2016
•	 A set of six Rocket Football ticket exchange 

vouchers for the 2016 season (over a $185 value) 
•	 Food and beverages throughout the night

YOUR CHANCE  TO  WIN
A traditional Reverse Raffle will be held this year.
•	 The 1st ticket and every 10th ticket drawn will win 

a $50 Rocky’s Locker gift card
•	 When 19 tickets are remaining, we will conduct  

a special drawing of all of the tickets that have 
been eliminated. We will draw 4 tickets to put  
back into our “Final 25” drawing. (You must be 
present to win 1 of the 4 drawings.) We will then 
have our traditional “get back in” raffle for the 24th 
ticket. The drawing will then continue with  
all tickets remaining. 

•	 $75 cash prize and a $75 Rocky’s Locker gift card 
will be rewarded to each ticket then drawn (24-9) 
until 9 tickets remain. At this time we will conduct 
our live auction for the 10th ticket, then continue 
the drawing until we have a winner.

Top 10 structure is as follows:
6th – 10th place: $200 each
5th place: $300
4th: $400
3rd: $500
2nd: $1,000
Grand Prize: $7,500


